
Middle School League Meet Schedule-  2024 Season
Friday Meets

Championship Meet: Friday, November 8

-  4:00pm warm up, 4:30pm start (may be adjusted weekly based on entries- confirm on website

-  Girls Meet Warm up 2:00 or 2:30pm / Boys Meet warm up, tent

Friday Meet #2 
Saturday Meets

will be a tentative 5:45pm warm up, 6:15pm start but confirmed the Wednesday prior to the m
-  Warm up starts between 10:50am-11:30am with meet starting 30 minutes after warm up tim

Meet Schedule by Cluster Group

Meet Schedule and Events Offered by Date

Cluster group 1 Cluster group 2 Cluster group 3

Meet Date Cluster Group Events

Dunham BASIS
Catholic High Our Lady of Mercy Brusly Middle School

Episcopal Parkview Baptist Central Middle School
Mayfair Sherwood Middle Glasgow Middle School

Northwestern Middle School St Thomas More Juban Parc Junior High
St. Aloysius St.George Lewis Vincent

St.Jude The Apostle West Feliciana Middle Live Oak Middle School
University Lab Middle McKinley Magnet Middle

Seventh Ward Elementary
Friday, Sept 13 (4:00pm) Friday, Sept 13 (5:30pm) Southside
Friday, Sept 20 (4:00pm) Friday, Sept 27 (4:00pm)
Friday, Oct 18 (4:00pm) Friday, Oct 25 (4:00pm) Saturday, September 14

Saturday, October 19
Saturday, October 26

Friday, September 13 1
Friday, September 13 2

Saturday, September 14 3
Friday, September 20 1
Friday, September 27 2

Friday, October 18 1
Saturday, October 19 3

Friday, October 25 2
Saturday, October 26 3

Friday- November 8, 2024

Most Blessed Sacrament

4 x 50 (no relays)
4 x 50 (no relays)
4 x 50 (no relays)
4 x 50, 100 IM, 200 Free Relay
4 x 50, 100 IM, 200 Free Relay
4 x 50, 100 Free, 200 Medley Relay
4 x 50, 100 IM, 200 Free Relay
4 x 50, 100 Free, 200 Medley Relay
4 x 50, 100 Free, 200 Medley Relay

Split Female / Male Sessions 4 x 50, 100 IM, 100 Free, 200 Free Relay, 200 Medley Relay
Girls Meet Warm up 2:00 or 2:30pm / Boys Session warm up, tentative 5:30pm.

Meet Dates for Cluster 1 Meet Dates for Cluster 2

Meet Dates for Cluster 3

Championship Meet


